I SDMC CAMPUS COMMITTEE REPRESENTATIVES I

School Name:

Committee Representatives

‘ Poe Elementary

Contact Number

Chairperson Jeff Amerson 5100 Hazard St. Houston, Tx. 77098 713-535-3780 jamerson@houstonisd.org
Parent Heather Houston (year 2) 5100 Hazard St. Houston, Tx. 77098 713-535-3780 Hhouston@newleafre.com

I Parent Jennifer Delange (year 1) 5100 Hazard St. Houston, Tx. 77098 713-535-3780 Jenndelange@hotmail.com
Community Member Peggy Sweeney (PoeCo) 5100 Hazard St. Houston, Tx. 77098 713-535-3780 Director@poeco.org

‘ Community Member Richard Holt 5100 Hazard St. Houston, Tx. 77098 281-615-6917 dbduplantis@gmail.com
Business Representative Sharon D’Amico 5100 Hazard St. Houston, Tx. 77098 713-535-3780 littleheroesAP@gmail.com
Classroom Teacher Lauren Baldwin (year 1) 5100 Hazard St. Houston, Tx. 77098 713-535-3780 Lbaldwi2@houstonisd.org
Classroom Teacher Tracy Hilton (year 2) 5100 Hazard St. Houston, Tx. 77098 713-535-3780 tgerhaus@houstonisd.org
Classroom Teacher Emily Hartzog (year 1) 5100 Hazard St. Houston, Tx. 77098 713-535-3780 ehartzog@houstonisd.org
Classroom Teacher Nesrin Stout (year 1) 5100 Hazard St. Houston, Tx. 77098 713-535-3780 nstout@houstonisd.org
Professional Non-Instructional Tamica Lewis (year 1) 5100 Hazard St. Houston, Tx. 77098 713-535-3780 Tlewis4@houstonisd.org
Professional Non-Instructional Sara Williams (year 1) 5100 Hazard St. Houston, Tx. 77098 713-535-3780 Swillia2@houstonisd.org

I Non Instructional Staff Jacob Eckhardt (year 1) 5100 Hazard St. Houston, Tx. 77098 713-535-3780 esalinas@houstonisd.org
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